
Go On Events
January

Go On events are computer and tablet skills 
classes for adults to help with everyday tasks.
The classes take place in libraries across Northern 
Ireland and are FREE to Library members.
You can find a course in a library near you.

Connect with us
www.librariesni.org.uk

Meet Kubo
Learn the basics of coding with 
an interactive game. Suitable for 
children aged 7-10 years.
Friday 23 January 
Creggan Library
at 3:00pm

The Handmade Marketplace
Wish you could make money doing 
what you love? Selling your crafts 
online might be easier than you 
think! Find out how to get started.
Tuesday 6 January 
Kilrea Library
at 2:00pm

Travel
Use the internet to plan 
journeys and holidays.
Thursday 22 January 
Armagh City Library
at 10:30am

Understanding Fake News
Can you believe everything you 
see online? Learn how to be more 
critical about what you read.
Wednesday 14 January 
Portrush Library
at 10:30am

Thursday 8 January 
Dundonald Library
at 10:30am

Your Health Online
Useful tips and hints on keeping 
mind and body healthy, including 
self-help techniques. Source reliable 
online information on health issues.

Wednesday 14 January 
Carryduff Library
at 10:30am



Monday 5 January
Newtownbreda Library
at 10:00am
Dungiven Library
at 2:00pm

Tuesday 6 January
Ballyhackamore Library
at 10:00am
Ballymoney Library
at 10:00am
Killyleagh Library
at 10:15am

Wednesday 7 January
Carryduff Library
at 10:00am

Thursday 8 January
Dundonald Library
at 10:00am and 2:00pm

Friday 9 January
Ballymena Central Library
at 10:00am and 2:00pm
Whiterock Library
at 10:00am

Monday 12 January
Carrickfergus Library
at 10:00am and 2:00pm

Tuesday 13 January
Ardoyne Library
at 10:00am
Cushendall Library
at 2:00pm
Greenisland Library
at 10:00am and 2:00pm
Moira Library
at 10:00am

Thursday 15 January
Portadown Library
at 10:30am

Friday 16 January
Lurgan Library
at 2:00pm

Monday 19 January
Ballynahinch Library
at 10:15am
Larne Library
at 10:00am and 2:00pm

Tuesday 20 January
Newry City Library
at 9:45am

Wednesday 21 January
Newcastle Library
at 10:15am
Suffolk Library
at 10:00am
Whitehead Library
at 10:00am and 2:00pm

Thursday 22 January
Armagh City Library
at 2:00pm
Cregagh Library
at 10:00am

Monday 26 January
Downpatrick Library
at 10:15am

Tuesday 27 January
Lisburn City Library
at 10:00am

Wednesday 28 January
Tullycarnet Library
at 10:00am

Friday 30 January
Kilkeel Library
at 2:30pm

1-2-1 eClinic
IT help for beginners: help with your 
mobile device, general IT assistance, 
information about library e-services.

Friday 9 January
Newtownbreda Library
at 10:30am

Monday 12 January
Ballyclare Library
at 10:30am
Shantallow Library
at 10:00am

Tuesday 13 January
Crumlin Library
at 10:30am
Moira Library
at 2:00pm
Waterside Library
at 10:00am

Wednesday 14 January
Greystone Library
at 10:30am

Thursday 15 January
Cloughfern Library
at 11:00am
Finaghy Library
at 10:30am

iPad Introduction
A basic introduction to the iPad.  If you have 
an iPad or are thinking of getting one and want 
to learn how to use it, then this is for you!

Monday 19 January
Derry Central Library
at 10:00am

Internet Scams
(and how to avoid them) Tips 
on how to stay safe online.

Friday 16 January
Castlederg Library
at 10:30am
Lurgan Library
at 10:30am

Thursday 22 January
Newtownstewart Library
at 10:00am

Friday 23 January
Castlewellan Library
at 10:30am

Thursday 29 January
Strabane Library
at 10:00am

Friday 30 January
Kilkeel Library
at 10:15am

Family History
Learn how to use the 1901/1911 census of Ireland for your 
family history research, as well as tips and tricks for how 
to search when you can’t find someone on the census.

Friday 30 January
Shankill Road Library
at 10:30am

Family History
Irish birth, death and marriage 
civil records for beginners.


